Power Regenerative Converter
YASKAWA Energy-Saving Unit
D1000
200 V Class, 5.0 to 130 kW
400 V Class, 5.0 to 630 kW
ISO9001 and
ISO14001
JQA-EM0498JQA- 0422

LITERATURE NO. YSP-KAEP-C710656-03C-1
Published in March 2015
Model Number Key
CIMR- D T 2 A
YASKAWA Energy-Saving Unit
No. Region Code
T Asia
No. Voltage Class
2
3-phase,
200-240 Vac
4
3-phase,
380-480 Vac
No.
A Standard model
A A A
Design Revision Order
No. Enclosure Type
A IP00 open-chassis
B IP20 open-chassis
No.
A Standard
K Gas-resistant
M Humidity- and dust-resistant
N Oil-resistant
S Vibration-resistant
Note: noeromrofawaksaYatcatnoC
0030
Model
Rated Output
Capacity (kW)
Refer to above
environment specifications.
D1000 Series
requires standard configuration devices.